
 
DELHI JAL BOARD 

WATER TARIFF APPLICABLE FROM 20.03.2015 
 

CATEGORY- A    (DOMESTIC CONSUMER) 

Rates for water charges:- 

Monthly Consumption 
(Kilolitre) 

Service  
Charge (Rs.) 

Volumetric charge  
(Per Kilolitre) 

0-10 73.21 2.93 

10-20 146.41 4.39 

20-30 219.62 21.97 

>30 292.82 36.61 
Plus Sewer maintenance charge: 60% of water volumetric charge. 

 

CATEGORY- B     (MIXED USED) 

ü Service Charge - Same as above. 

ü Plus sewer maintenance charge: 60% of water volumetric charge 

ü Volumetric charge - The rates will be twice the rates as applicable under 
domestic category (Category-I) 

 

CATEGORY- C   (COMMERCIAL / INDUSTRIAL) 

Monthly Consumption 
(Kilolitre) 

Service  
Charge (Rs.) 

Volumetric charge  
(Per Kilolitre) 

00-10 585.64 14.64 

10-25 878.46 29.28 

25-50 1024.87 73.21 

50-100 1171.28 117.13 

>100 1317.69 146.41 
Plus sewer maintenance charge: 60% of water volumetric charge. 

 

CATEGORY- D    

Category- C consumers having  2000 Sq. yards or more plot size area, get 10% rebate on 
total bill amount if any of the two services i.e. rain water harvesting or waste water 
recycling exist in functional form and 15% if both exist.  

Sewerage Maintenance Charge:- 60 % of Water Consumption Charge. 

Water Cess Charge: - @ 2 Paise per Kl. 

Late Payment Surcharge: - 5% of total bill amount. 

 

 

 1 Kilolitre = 1000 Liter  


